
Name of the Corporate Debtor:- Acyuta Services Private Limited

Date of 

Receipt Amount Claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of Claim

Amount covered by 

security interest

Details of 

Security 

Interest

Amount covered by 

guarantee

% share in total

amount of claims 

admitted

1 Equiptrans Logistics Private Limited31.05.2023 12,61,17,356 12,61,17,356 Financial assistance/ advances/ payment on behalf of Corporate Debtor- - - 100% - - - - -

2 Arkay Logistics Limited31.05.2023 2,58,72,347 - Financial assistance/ advances/ payment on behalf of Corporate Debtor- - - 0% - - - 2,58,72,347       -

Total 15,19,89,703 12,61,17,356 100% 2,58,72,347       

Amount of 

claim 

rejected

Amount of claim 

under 

verification Remarks, 

if any
Sr.No

Name of the 

Creditor

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted Amount of 

Contigent 

Claim

Amount of 

any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be set 

off


